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No 11 THOMAS.P  / LANSER.E (Rg=5)

Pass 4 1:27.768

Pass 14 2:41.165 1 1:13.397 *

Pass 25 3:53.994 2 1:12.829 *

Pass 36 5:05.430 3 1:11.436 *

Pass 45 6:17.165 4 1:11.735

Pass 56 7:27.721 5 1:10.556 *

Pass 63 8:37.430 6 1:09.709 *

Pass 69 9:47.042 7 1:09.612 *

Pass 75 11:09.096 8 1:22.054

Pass 79 12:18.680 9 1:09.584 *

Pass 85 13:28.773 10 1:10.093

Pass 89 14:39.723 11 1:10.950

Pass 97 15:49.550 12 1:09.827

In 104 17:05.223 13 1:15.673

No 37 THEBAULT.P  / BOULAND.G   (Rg=6)

Pass 11 1:48.875

Pass 22 3:07.873 1 1:18.998 *

Pass 32 4:24.163 2 1:16.290 *

Pass 41 5:39.568 3 1:15.405 *

Pass 50 6:56.066 4 1:16.498

Pass 59 8:11.727 5 1:15.661

Pass 64 9:28.257 6 1:16.530

Pass 70 10:43.406 7 1:15.149 *

Pass 76 11:58.839 8 1:15.433

Pass 82 13:13.950 9 1:15.111 *

In 91 14:43.432 10 1:29.482

No 46 VERHAEGHE.P  / BOUYJOU.O   (Rg=3)

Pass 3 1:27.680

Pass 13 2:36.457 1 1:08.777 *

Pass 24 3:44.825 2 1:08.368 *

Pass 34 4:53.612 3 1:08.787

In 47 6:17.416 4 1:23.804

Pass 81 12:41.298 5 6:23.882

Pass 87 13:50.450 6 1:09.152

Pass 93 15:00.085 7 1:09.635

Pass 100 16:08.826 8 1:08.741

In 108 17:47.657 9 1:38.831

Pass 116 19:54.783 10 2:07.126

Pass 117 21:09.362 11 1:14.579

No 51 BARBI.F  / FOURDACHON.L   (Rg=10)

Pass 10 1:47.847

Pass 21 3:05.675 1 1:17.828 *

Pass 31 4:23.916 2 1:18.241

Pass 42 5:42.151 3 1:18.235

Pass 52 7:01.573 4 1:19.422

Pass 61 8:20.762 5 1:19.189

Pass 68 9:39.369 6 1:18.607

Pass 74 10:59.885 7 1:20.516

Pass 80 12:18.983 8 1:19.098

Pass 86 13:39.817 9 1:20.834

Pass 94 15:00.789 10 1:20.972

Pass 102 16:20.703 11 1:19.914

In 109 17:50.075 12 1:29.372

No 61 STEVENOT.A  / PASQUET.A   (Rg=9)

Pass 9 1:39.236

Pass 19 2:57.710 1 1:18.474 *

Pass 29 4:17.258 2 1:19.548

Pass 39 5:35.015 3 1:17.757 *

Pass 49 6:52.432 4 1:17.417 *

Pass 58 8:10.479 5 1:18.047

Pass 65 9:29.027 6 1:18.548

Pass 71 10:45.728 7 1:16.701 *

Pass 77 12:03.649 8 1:17.921

Pass 83 13:21.401 9 1:17.752

Pass 90 14:40.329 10 1:18.928

Pass 99 16:02.866 11 1:22.537

Pass 106 17:20.335 12 1:17.469

In 112 18:46.293 13 1:25.958

No 64 DUFAUR.M  / LAMBERT.N   (Rg=8)

Pass 5 1:30.928

Pass 18 2:47.457 1 1:16.529 *

Pass 28 4:03.399 2 1:15.942 *

Pass 38 5:19.993 3 1:16.594

Pass 48 6:36.035 4 1:16.042

In 57 8:03.553 5 1:27.518

No 71 VILLETTE.O  / VILLETTE.G   (Rg=4)

Pass 7 1:36.757

Pass 16 2:47.037 1 1:10.280 *

Pass 27 3:56.059 2 1:09.022 *

Pass 37 5:06.737 3 1:10.678

Pass 46 6:17.415 4 1:10.678

Pass 55 7:26.307 5 1:08.892 *

No 72 BIGOT.J  / CROSNIER.A

In 17 2:47.142

No 73 DORMAL.M  / SZENDROI.P   (Rg=1)

Pass 2 1:20.441

Pass 12 2:28.346 1 1:07.905 **

Pass 23 3:34.894 2 1:06.548 *

Pass 33 4:39.847 3 1:04.953 *
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No 73 DORMAL.M  / SZENDROI.P   (Rg=1)

Pass 43 5:45.733 4 1:05.886

In 53 7:13.568 5 1:27.835

Pass 96 15:43.937 6 8:30.369

Pass 103 16:48.755 7 1:04.818 *

Pass 110 17:54.373 8 1:05.618

In 114 19:19.578 9 1:25.205

No 102 THOULOUZE.B  / GOMES.B   (Rg=7)

Pass 8 1:38.947

Pass 20 2:59.405 1 1:20.458 *

Pass 30 4:18.705 2 1:19.300 *

Pass 40 5:37.453 3 1:18.748 *

Pass 51 6:56.703 4 1:19.250

Pass 60 8:14.227 5 1:17.524 *

Pass 66 9:32.744 6 1:18.517

Pass 72 10:50.654 7 1:17.910

Pass 78 12:08.123 8 1:17.469 *

Pass 84 13:25.750 9 1:17.627

Pass 92 14:44.826 10 1:19.076

Pass 98 16:02.532 11 1:17.706

Pass 105 17:18.336 12 1:15.804 *

Pass 111 18:35.296 13 1:16.960

Pass 115 19:53.953 14 1:18.657

In 118 21:17.217 15 1:23.264

No 121 LE DANTEC.P  / BOURGES.L   (Rg=2)

Pass 6 1:36.206

Pass 15 2:46.718 1 1:10.512 *

Pass 26 3:55.480 2 1:08.762 *

Pass 35 5:05.083 3 1:09.603

Pass 44 6:12.709 4 1:07.626 *

Pass 54 7:20.983 5 1:08.274

Pass 62 8:28.425 6 1:07.442 *

Pass 67 9:37.632 7 1:09.207

In 73 10:56.046 8 1:18.414

Pass 88 14:04.459 9 3:08.413

Pass 95 15:13.061 10 1:08.602

Pass 101 16:20.672 11 1:07.611

Pass 107 17:28.220 12 1:07.548

In 113 18:51.924 13 1:23.704


